Procedure file

Basic information

DEA - Delegated acts procedure

2023/2870(DEA)

Certain references to Regulations of the United Nations Economic
Commission for Europe (UNECE) and the availability of certain pure gases

Supplementing 2010/0271(COD)

Subject

2.10.03 Standardisation, EC/EU standards and trade mark, certification,

compliance

3.40.03 Motor industry, cycle and motorcycle, commercial and agricultural

vehicles

Key events
27/09/2023

27/09/2023

04/10/2023

07/12/2023

Non-legislative basic document published

Initial period for examining delegated act
2 month(s)

Committee referral announced in
Parliament

Delegated act not objected by Parliament

Procedure completed - delegated act enters into force

C(2023)06388


https://oeil.secure.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/popups/ficheprocedure.do?reference=2010/0271(COD)&l=en
https://webgate.ec.europa.eu/regdel/web/delegatedActsLinks/C(2023)06388

